G-101 TITLE SHEET & CODE STUD
AD-101 DEMO / EXISTING PLAN
A-101 NEW PLANS & ELE
A-102 LIGHTING.& ‘
A-201 RENDE
z = = )
N N
N AN
- Rl 1l
\
\
\ / \
5I_0Il \1 / :o
| \
\ \
\ // \ //
\ y \ /
\ 1 n \
B N 6-1075" N L
- 4 - ~ - -~
BUSINESS OCCUPANCY
285 SF /100 GROSS = 1 PEOPLE [ CF [ ©
FIRE SEPARATION BUSINESS OCCUPANCY
1 HOUR SEPARATION - WALL TO ROOF DECK 740 SF / 50 GROSS = 14 PEOPLE
NON-SPRINKLERED NON-SPRINKLERED L i
" Scale: 12" = 10"
0 A o= — EXISTING MAINTEN
I D WD
[
1 o / ,,
E Pimensions
o 39"-41" Wheelchair Accessible Compartment B
E (] LOCKER ROOM 991-1041 mm Door Openings —Alternate & z § &
285 SQ FT 54" max £l % s
i 1372 mm = | g > J >
| a 2N 3l 3E
T Door shall
42" max W \ nt?i}sr\gint%rigéo
1067 mm minimurﬂ area of
o4 EXERCISE ROOM the compartment =l
740 SQ FT P
NOT AN EXIT Q 5——% =1El
| 3|3
A1 — x| £ |
o] E ©
IE off g5 |
= P as
o — M| Ao 56" min
§ ; R S - ay 53 T — (Wall mounted W.C.) Adult
- | E yr— (Floor mounted W.C.) Adult
e — \\ }
g S } \\\ } \ n_q1_n"
8 ; | k N i GRAPHIC SCALE: 1/4"=1"-0
of — } N \ | u u u |
o —— =< } \\\ } 48" max height \\ 4 0 2 4 8
8 gg \ ) o (1219 mm) [_
E . 1 coi-- 1o\ -ER)---------
[ . a N 9 7 GENERAL NOTES:
38" to 48" 35" max (889 mm) to C 3
\7 (965—1219 mm) bottom of reflective surface 1. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS BEFORE ORDERING
to ensure 40" ma>§ (1016 mm) allowed 33" to 36" MATERIALS
orwarreach Sef e 2. VERIFY ALL CHOICE OF MATERIALS WITH OWNER
.], ,l, l BEFORE ORDERING.
2.1, REFER TO INTERIOR DESIGN SPEC BOOK FOR
MATERIAL SELECTIONS.
R EXIT FLOOR PLAN 1004 - OCCUPANCY CALCULATION 3. VERIFY ELECTRICAL LOAD AND LOCATION OF
G-101 Scale: 1/4" = 10" Construc Detail D¢ ion Test Number STC | Test Number Index 3 ADA RESTROOM SPECIFICATIONS RECEPTACLES WITH OWNER.
U - T . o —— UL Des U301 5> | USG-810218 68 BUSINESS 14 PEOPLE G-101 Not to Scale 4. VERIFY MECHANICAL REQUIREMENTS AND PERFORM
pane ETROCK Water-resistant FIRecobe Based on same assembly with RC-1 BUSINESS 2 PEOPLE LOAD TEST FOR NEW SPACES.
T Core @ypsum panels or Fiserock panels channel and without mineral wool batt
—2x4woodstuds 16" o.c. | TOTAL 16 PEOPLE
2 | — joints finished 58 | USG-810219
"= | e optional veneer plaster Based on same assembly with RC-1 _ann
channel and 2" mineral wool batt 1016.1 - TRAVEL DISTANCE ALLOWED = 200 IT IS THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR
AND/OR BUILDER TO CONFIRM TO ALL STANDARDS,
PROVISIONS, REQUIREMENTS, METHODS OF CONSTRUCTION
AND USES OF MATERIALS PROVIDED IN BUILDINGS AND/OR
STRUCTURES AS REQUIRED BY N.C. UNIFORM BUILDING
CODE, LOCAL AGENCIES AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOOD

ENGINEERING PRACTICE. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO
CONSTRUCTION. VERIFY ALL COLOR AND MATERIAL CHOICES
WITH OWNER PRIOR TO ORDERING OR INSTALLING.

GO ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN, PLLC. THEY ARE SUBJECT
TO FEDERAL COPYRIGHT AND OTHER APPLICABLE
FEDERAL AND STATE PROPERTY, TRADE AND RELATED

SIGN, PLLC e e NEW BERN, NC 28561 e e con Ty

REPRODUCED, DISTRIBUITED OR USED IN ANY WAY

1202-A Pollock St. - New Bern, N C 28560 WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT FROM THE ARCHITECT. Date: 05.24.2017

ANY FAILURE TO OBTAIN SUCH CONSENT IS A VIOLATION

(252)633-0322 Tel WWW.GOarchdesign com OF LAW, AND MAY BE SUBJECT TO CIVIL AND CRIMINAL

PROSECUTION AND PENALTIES.

Revisions: 12 X 18 SHEETS ARE HALF SIZE




MAINTENANCE & AMENITIES BUILDING

o

:’ O
REMOVE HVAC TO
/ REMOVE WINDOW ,
YA =N
= — =-ﬂ==/= —q /’ D
5 50| [ a0 [0 | ®
0 [ 1 1 n
| D! DI B N /ﬁ 12" 23-9%
) s - u
]
9 L |
il=
O
= MAINTENANCE
5 GARAGE
il
_ SUPPLY ROOM )
I
] u X MAINTENANCE
N A OFFICE
WALLS, I
| RS & FIXTURES 1
EXISTING CONCRETE LAUNDRY ROOM 1
MASONRY WALL WITH |
BRICK HASONRY EXTERIOR. I
i W [T AT T T 1
H /7 \
CE I 1 1 /N |
T] . H I } /// \\\ }
LJ 1 | y . i
A Tw | H H } / AN }
S T N - - N
S I 2 N
38— | N -/ N
e \ 1] / I 3/ N
B s ] Y \
REMOVE WINDOW TO 7 GRAPHIC SCALE: 1/4"=1'-("
ACCOMMODATE NEW DOOR . o
51-10" 4 (I g

IT IS THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR
AND/OR BUILDER TO CONFIRM TO ALL STANDARDS,
Scale: 14" = 10" PROVISIONS, REQUIREMENTS, METHODS OF CONSTRUCTION
AND USES OF MATERIALS PROVIDED IN BUILDINGS AND/OR
STRUCTURES AS REQUIRED BY N.C. UNIFORM BUILDING
CODE, LOCAL AGENCIES AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOOD
ENGINEERING PRACTICE. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO
CONSTRUCTION. VERIFY ALL COLOR AND MATERTAL CHOICES
WITH OWNER PRIOR TO ORDERING OR INSTALLING.

COPYRIGHT NOTE:

A CHITECTURAL ||rssesmmoncmn TRYO N ESTATES APA RTM E NTS AD. 1 0 1

GO ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN, PLLC. THEY ARE SUBJECT
TO FEDERAL COPYRIGHT AND OTHER APPLICABLE

FEDERAL AND STATE PROPERTY, TRADE AND RELATED

, LAWS. THESE PLANS, INCLUDING THE INFORMATION N EW B E RN N C 2 8 5 6 1

CONTAINED WITHIN, SHALL NOT BE SHARED,

REPRODUCED, DISTRIBUITED OR USED IN ANY WAY / DEMO / EXISTING

1202-A Pollock St. - New Bern, N C 28560 WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT FROM THE ARCHITECT. Date: 05.24.2017

ANY FAILURE TO OBTAIN SUCH CONSENT IS A VIOLATION

(252)633-0322 Tel WWW.GOarchdesign com OF LAW, AND MAY BE SUBJECT TO CIVIL AND CRIMINAL

PROSECUTION AND PENALTIES.

Revisions: 12 X 18 SHEETS ARE HALF SIZE




MAINTENANCE & AMENITIES BUILDING

INSTALL NEW 2X4 WOOD ST

@ 16" 0.C. WITH 3" GYP EXISTING CONCRETE

" MASONRY
EXISTING BRICK

RELOCATE WATER HEATER

/ /- EXISTING ELECTRICAL PANEL

/ /

| /

cale: 1/2" = 1-0"

HII_IOO o100 o100

WD WD

S
).
(&

P2X0D

23'_1"

|
|

D
=
O

):
)

~
AN

6-10" |

[
U
—

O oO

WOMEN'S RESTROOM | / MEN'S RESTROOM
P1 | 43 SF | ‘ 43 SF

2X4 WOOD STUD @ 16" O.C.

WALL WITH 3" GYPSUM EACH SIDE
(TYP)

N

O o0
e
/

\
—_—— e

A-101 Scale: 1/2" = 1-0"

/3 INTERIOR WALL
ey

6" FOLDING TABLE | % l % N

D
®
©

INSTALL NEW
CONCRETE MASONRY

TO MATCH EXISTING @

LAUNDRY
= © 285 SF

2-9%

INSTALL NEW BRICK MASONRY
TO MATCH EXISTING

s\ EXTERIOR WALL
ey ‘

B
—— Ej
— =T e = 1T
)
————
=
|

000 O

(Vs

WALL CAP WALL CAP
42" AF.F. 42" AF.F.

[ — |

mw)

GRAPHIC SCALE: 1/2"=1'-0"

™y S ey

2! 0 ! 2 4

&l

z
0000 |[@ =)oocoO | [D

GENERAL NOTES:

11

SYIHO01
6|_0ll

1. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS BEFORE ORDERING
MATERIALS.
2. VERIFY ALL CHOICE OF MATERIALS WITH OWNER
BEFORE ORDERING.
2.1, REFER TO INTERIOR DESIGN SPEC BOOK FOR
MATERIAL SELECTIONS.
3. VERIFY ELECTRICAL LOAD AND LOCATION OF
RECEPTACLES WITH OWNER.
4. VERIFY MECHANICAL REQUIREMENTS AND PERFORM
- LOAD TEST FOR NEW SPACES.

0000 )

128" 12-44' 121"

(
: 378vL ONIJT104 .9
I ©
V) ()

)
(=)
P

DOOR SCHEDULE
NO SIZE DESCRIPTION Hardware

EXTERIOR DOORS IT IS THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR

3068 FULL LITE FIBERGLASS DOOR W/ FROSTED GLASS EXIT BAR AND/OR BUILDER TO CONFIRM TO ALL STANDARDS,
(2)3068 FULL LITE FIBERGLASS DOOR W/ FROSTED GLASS EXIT BAR PROVISIONS, REQUIREMENTS, METHODS OF CONSTRUCTION
INTERIOR DOORS AND USES OF MATERIALS PROVIDED IN BUILDINGS AND/OR
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3068 2 PANELPAINTED SOLID CORE SWING DOOR PRIVACY DOOR LEVER ENGINEERING PRACTICE. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO
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WITH OWNER PRIOR TO ORDERING OR INSTALLING.
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IT IS THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR
AND/OR BUILDER TO CONFIRM TO ALL STANDARDS,
PROVISIONS, REQUIREMENTS, METHODS OF CONSTRUCTION
AND USES OF MATERIALS PROVIDED IN BUILDINGS AND/OR
STRUCTURES AS REQUIRED BY N.C. UNIFORM BUILDING
CODE, LOCAL AGENCIES AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOOD
ENGINEERING PRACTICE. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO
CONSTRUCTION. VERIFY ALL COLOR AND MATERIAL CHOICES
WITH OWNER PRIOR TO ORDERING OR INSTALLING.

COPYRIGHT NOTE:

A CHITECTURAL || TRYO N ESTATES APA RTM ENTS A. 102

GO ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN, PLLC. THEY ARE SUBJECT

TO FEDERAL COPYRIGHT AND OTHER APPLICABLE
I FEDERAL AND STATE PROPERTY, TRADE AND RELATED

S I G’ N P L C LAWS. THESE PLANS, INCLUDING THE INFORMATION

, CONTAINED WITHIN, SHALL NOT BE SHARED,

REPRODUCED, DISTRIBUITED OR USED IN ANY WAY !/

1202-A Pollock St. - New Bern, N C 28560 WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT FROM THE ARCHITECT. Date: 05.24.2017

ANY FAILURE TO OBTAIN SUCH CONSENT IS A VIOLATION

(252)633-0322 Tel WWW.GOarchdesign com OF LAW, AND MAY BE SUBJECT TO CIVIL AND CRIMINAL

PROSECUTION AND PENALTIES.

LIGHTING & ELECTRICAL PLAN

Revisions: 12 X 18 SHEETS ARE HALF SIZE




/TN RENDERING
w No Scale

FOCUS

MAINTENANCE & AMENITIES BUILDING

1 A

01 No Scale

A-201 No Scale

s\ RENDERING
2y

o | T

=4

IT IS THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR
AND/OR BUILDER TO CONFIRM TO ALL STANDARDS,
PROVISIONS, REQUIREMENTS, METHODS OF CONSTRUCTION
AND USES OF MATERIALS PROVIDED IN BUILDINGS AND/OR
STRUCTURES AS REQUIRED BY N.C. UNIFORM BUILDING
CODE, LOCAL AGENCIES AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOOD
ENGINEERING PRACTICE. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO
CONSTRUCTION. VERIFY ALL COLOR AND MATERIAL CHOICES
WITH OWNER PRIOR TO ORDERING OR INSTALLING.
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LAWS. THESE PLANS, INCLUDING THE INFORMATION
CONTAINED WITHIN, SHALL NOT BE SHARED,
REPRODUCED, DISTRIBUITED OR USED IN ANY WAY
WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT FROM THE ARCHITECT.
ANY FAILURE TO OBTAIN SUCH CONSENT IS A VIOLATION
OF LAW, AND MAY BE SUBJECT TO CIVIL AND CRIMINAL
PROSECUTION AND PENALTIES.

Date: 05.24.2017

TRYON ESTATES APARTMENTS

NEW BERN, NC 28561

A-201

RENDERINGS

Revisions:

12 X 18 SHEETS ARE HALF SIZE






